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Spielplan EHC Regensburg - Saison 2015/2016

Sonntag
Sonntag
Samstag
Samstag
Sonntag
Samstag
Freitag
Sonntag
Samstag
Sonntag
Samstag
Freitag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag

11.10.2015
18.10.2015
24.10.2015
31.10.2015
08.11.2015
14.11.2015
20.11.2015
29.11.2015
05.12.2015
13.12.2015
19.12.2015
08.01.2016
23.01.2016
30.01.2016
13.02.2016
20.02.2016

18:00
17:15
20:00
20:00
18:00
20:00
20:00
19:20
20:00
17:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
16:00
20:00

ERV Schweinfurt 1b
ERC Ingolstadt e.V.
EHC Regensburg
EHC Regensburg
ERC Regen

EHC Regensburg
SG Wiirzbg/Hbéchst.
EV Dingolfing 1b
EHC Straubing
EHC Mitterteich
EHC Regensburg
EC Pfaffenhofen 1b
EHC Regensburg
EHC Regensburg
EHC Regensburg
EHC Regensburg

EHC Regensburg
EHC Regensburg
EHC Mitterteich

EC Pfaffenhofen 1b
EHC Regensburg
ERV Schweinfurt 1b
EHC Regensburg
EHC Regensburg
EHC Regensburg
EHC Regensburg
ERC Ingolstadt e.V.
EHC Regensburg
EHC Straubing

EV Dingolfing 1b
ERC Regen

SG Wiirzbg/Hbchst.




